Operation Date

2017-12-14T02:51:03.000Z
2017-12-14T05:00:59.000Z
2020-05-02T01:22:31.000Z
2020-02-19T02:18:51.000Z
2020-02-15T03:56:10.000Z
2020-02-07T07:31:50.000Z
2020-02-04T00:42:41.000Z
2018-01-16T05:56:21.000Z
2017-12-14T04:01:52.000Z

Total Holdings

Currency
Ticker

BTC
ETH
XRP
XRP
XRP
XRP
XRP
XRP
XRP

BTC
ETH
XRP

Opera Operation

tion

Amount

0.1195
3.026
0.000198
0.000135
0.000155
0.000173
0.000114
711.7
5404.85

0.1195
3.026
6116.55078

Operation

Operation Hash

0.0005 709adc844518ca2f5fa3f7091f7318ee9f49dea86f0e393e0bccbaad363b9974
0.00147 0x8600e42239aebc5d5539cf3ba6124b88b41b4fadf51296618e571de022652965
0.000012 684D73DAE89263EB13FEEF6588A025317DDEEBD84CE30D1F3E342147A7709EDC
0.000012 8B3A8FE3A05C23F6F59054DD423A77C7BBC2BI9E6339CB84097486009A2E2206
0.000012 8643A189C8DD448581F9CA4169CC29B3B15B2ECD6CFI66BDE4SF6F57A52B1C38

0.000012 0813B1F8BB770087DB44239FD407388492ABFOF526793087FESFFO14EB7F8104

0.000012 233A4772EB29A914223AB7B4BC8C358B3B0D14A91AB5DEOOF73581B6ED2CF65B

0.00001 26131FD4CFB4B1794FCF43B2A04DA12187AADEDIFC924BB98B6C31F2FIF74E7F
0.15 37EE2B583C2F51C4AA19E556366E7D91463E387163F8CF4A2BASAF30FES54A05

Account Name

Bitcoin 1

Ethereum 1 (legacy)
XRP 1

XRP 1

XRP 1

XRP 1

XRP 1

XRP 1

XRP 1

Account xpub

xpub6C72CJcstoENvopzcfKGI6abj13UZwQRivTboWBc4
Ur3LRKksdevCvW3cD9U8UST1DvjU2ddmAyAQetwYcEo
ufewXjQ67F3k1eQGshNHA8w
0x94E84227AAc3FO3E8DC3F092d3baaA5795e4c8e8
rw3Q43qYgkpQXXzjJEsGHyzo2Wug55dM5e
rw3Q43qYgkpQXXzjJEsGHyzo2Wug55dM5e
rw3Q43qYgkpQXXzjJEsGHyzo2Wug55dM5e
rw3Q43qYgkpQXXzjJEsGHyzo2Wug55dM5e
rw3Q43qYgkpQXXzjJEsGHyzo2Wug55dM5e
rw3Q43qYgkpQXXzjJEsGHyzo2Wug55dM5e
rw3Q43qYgkpQXXzjJEsGHyzo2Wug55dM5e



